
 

 

 

Restaurants with Fundraisers 

Organization Link 
Buffalo Wild Wings https://bdubs.donationscout.com/ 
Chick-Fil-A  
(Based on each 
individual franchisee) 

https://www.chick-fil-a.com/customer-support/who-we-are/giving-back/does-chick-fil-
a-offer-fundraising-opportunities-to-help-organizations-raise-money 

Chili’s 
(Contact location 
directly) 

chrome-
extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://www.qdi.com/docs/ch_gbe_org
_guide.pdf 

Chipotle Mexican 
Grill 

https://marketing.chipotle.com/partner/fundraiser-request/ 

Culver’s 
(Based on each 
individual franchisee) 

https://www.culvers.com/about-culvers/give-local 

Dairy Queen https://www.groupraise.com/dairyqueen 
Domino’s Pizza https://slicethepricecard.com/ 
Fazoli’s  https://fundraising.fazolis.com/ 
Five Guys https://www.fginparadise.com/create-event/ 
Jersey Mike’s https://jerseymikes.force4good.com/apply 
Little Caesars https://fundraising.littlecaesars.com/ 
Noodles and 
Company 

https://www.noodles.com/about-noodles/giving-back 

Panda Express https://community.pandaexpress.com/fundraisers 
Panera Bread https://fundraising.panerabread.com/ 
Papa Murphy’s 
(Contact Individual 
location for more 
information) 

https://www.papamurphys.com/fundraising/ 

Pizza Hut https://www.pizzahutgivesback.com/welcome 
Qdoba https://qdoba.force4good.com/ 
Red Robin https://www.redrobin.com/fundraisers 
Slim Chickens https://fundraising.slimchickens.com/ 
Tom’s Drive In https://tomsdriveins.com/fundraising/ 

 

 

 

 

 

Event Director Tool Kit 
Fundraiser Resource List 
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Donation Requests 

Organization Link 
Arby’s chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://drmarbys.com/wp-

content/uploads/2023/04/Fundraising-Brochure-2023_internet.pdf 
Fleet Farm https://newsroom.fleetfarm.com/community-involvement/ 

Subway 
(Contact Individual 
location for more 
information) 

https://swcms-w.subway.com/en-US/AboutUs/SocialResponsibility/Donations 

 

Other 

Organization Link 
Cousins Subs https://share.hsforms.com/1YhqruNMnSKSswjD_fCigVwdi2ij 

Festival Foods https://www.festfoods.com/about/community-involvement 

Kwik Trip https://kwiktrip.com/fundraisingprograms 

Woodman’s https://www.woodmans-food.com/community-involvement/ 
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